

www.tltleaders.org

# 2024-2025

### **Sponsorship Packet**

## **Opportunities**

#### Workplace Sponsorship- \$10,000

Sponsorship will allow TLT to expand their program coordination staff to create, expand and offer additional programming across Collin, Dallas, Denton, Parker and Tarrant Counties.

- Logo Included on Website for duration of partnership
- Name and Logo prominently included on all materials for program sessions for duration of partnership, including but not limited to:
  - TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today newsletter, Program banners, Posters, Brochures
  - Company logo on TLT-Tomorrow's Leaders Today Website
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report
  - Social media recognition
- Opportunity to serve on our Board or Advisory Board for duration of annual partnership

#### Software Sponsorship- \$5,000 or In-Kind software access

Sponsorship will allow TLT to expand their TLT Leading Leaders Intern Program's eighteen positions with software subscriptions providing additional hands-on experience to the interns that participate in our program offered three times a year across Texas.

- Logo Included on Website for duration of partnership
- Name and Logo prominently included on all materials for program sessions for duration of partnership, including but not limited to:
  - TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today newsletter, Program banners, Posters, Brochures
  - o Company logo on TLT-Tomorrow's Leaders Today Website
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report
  - Social media recognition
- Opportunity to serve on our Board or Advisory Board for duration of annual partnership

#### Visionary Sponsor – \$2,000

# Sponsorship will allow TLT to provide stipend funding to four college interns to work in one of eighteen remote positions for six months (26 weeks) or eight (\$250) stipends for current interns for one session (10-12 weeks).

- Interns supply an essay that explains what the stipend will do for them and what the TLT Internship program is providing them. All entries are reviewed by the TLT board, excluding the executive director, by Title only. The award goes to the essay that best reflects the mission of TLT and the population we serve.
- Logo Included on Website for duration of partnership
- Name and Logo prominently included on all materials for program sessions for duration of partnership, including but not limited to:
  - o TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today newsletter
  - o Company logo on TLT-Tomorrow's Leaders Today Website
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report
  - o Social media recognition
- Opportunity to serve on our Board or Advisory Board for duration of annual partnership

#### **Opportunity Sponsor – \$1000**

#### Sponsorship will allow TLT to provide a stipend for four qualified Interns during their 10-week rotation with us in one of eighteen remote positions.

- Interns supply an essay that explains what the stipend will do for them and what the TLT Internship program is providing them. All entries are reviewed by the TLT board, excluding the executive director, by Title only. The award goes to the essay that best reflects the mission of TLT and the population we serve.
- Logo Included on Website for duration of partnership
- Name and Logo including but not limited to:
  - TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today newsletter & social media.
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report
- Opportunity to serve on our Advisory Board for duration of annual partnership

#### Innovation Sponsor – \$600

Sponsorship will allow TLT to provide in-person program materials for our Kids Serve, Youth Leadership Academy or Small Business Entrepreneur sessions. Sessions take place in Texas: Collin, Dallas, Denton, Parker and Tarrant Counties.

- Logo Included on Website for duration of partnership
- Name and Logo including but not limited to:
  - TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today newsletter
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report
  - o Social media recognition
- Opportunity to serve on Advisory Board for duration of annual partnership

#### Intern Sponsor – \$250

# Sponsorship will allow TLT to provide a stipend for one qualified remote TLT Leading Leaders Intern during their 12-week rotation with us here in Texas.

- Interns supply an essay that explains what the stipend will do for them and what the TLT Internship program is providing them. All entries are reviewed by the TLT board, excluding the executive director, by Title only. The award goes to the essay that best reflects the mission of TLT and the population we serve.
- Name and Logo included on the following, for the duration of the partnership, including but not limited to:
  - Company logo on TLT-Tomorrow's Leaders Today Website
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report
  - o Social media recognition

#### Future Leaders Sponsor - \$100

Sponsorship will help cover the cost of eight middle or high school students receiving TLT in-person programming at no cost. Programming offered in Texas: Collin, Dallas, Denton, Tarrant and Parker counties.

- Name and Logo included on the following, for the duration of the partnership, including but not limited to:
  - Company logo on TLT-Tomorrow's Leaders Today Website
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report

#### **Student Tuition Sponsor - \$50**

#### Sponsorship helps TLT support programing for middle and high school students with higher education preparation in any of our in-person programming at no cost. Programming offered in Texas: Collin, Dallas, Denton, Tarrant and Parker counties.

- Name included on the following, for the duration of the partnership, including but not limited to:
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report

#### I want to support TLT Sponsor - \$25

- Name included
  - Recognition in TLT Tomorrow's Leaders Today impact report



#### TLT-Tomorrow's Leaders Today

#### SPONSOR PLEDGE FORM

| Sponsor Name as You Want It to Appear:                       |                                    |
|--|------------------------------------|
| Contact Person:  |                                    |
| Address:   |                                    |
| City: State: Zip:  |                                    |
| E-mail Address:  | Phone:                             |
| Company Logo - Please send high resol<br>info@tltleaders.org | lution vector, png or jpeg logo to |
| Type of Support:   |                                    |
| Sponsorship Level: Amount \$                                 |                                    |
| Donation Only: Amount \$                                     |                                    |
| Special Instructions:  |                                    |
| Billing Information:   |                                    |
| Total \$   |                                    |
| Deck enclosed Deck Please invoice                            | Credit card                        |
| Name on Card   | Zip Code:                          |
| Card #   | Exp. Date:                         |
| CVV:   |                                    |
| E-mail or Mail Form to:                                      |                                    |
| TLT-Tomorrow's Leaders Today                                 | Phone: 214-226-5971                |
| PO Box 5058, Frisco, TX 75035                                | Email: info@tltleaders.Org         |